Z A S I L A C Z E
MAG A1000GLS PCIE5
© 2026 Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. MSI is a registered trademark of Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. All rights reserved.
SPECIFICATIONS
Rozmiar wentylatora 135 mm
Modularność Yes (full modular)
Łożysko wiatraka Fluid Dynamic Bearing
Skok mocy 2200W (*up to 220% of the PSU's rated power for
100μs)
Moc w watach 1000W
Napięcie wejściowe 100-240V~
Częstotliwość wejściowa 47-63 Hz
EPS (8 pin) 1
Złącza ATX (24 pin) 1
Klasa efektywności 80 PLUS Gold (up to 90%)
Złacza PCI-E 5.1 (16 pin) 1 (600W)
Złącza EPS (4+4 pin) 1
Złącza PCI-E (6+2 pin) 4
Wymiary (DxWxH) 150 x 150 x 86 mm
Złącza SATA (15 pin) 11
Typ PFC Active PFC
Złacza MOLEX (4 pin) 4
Zabezpieczenia OCP/ OTP/ OPP/ SCP/ OVP/ UVP/ SIP/ NLO
FDD (4 pin) 1
FEATURES
Vertical GPU Mount Support
Can support vertical mounting of graphics card depending on the
users' preference.
Front USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Type C
Synergize with a compatible MSI motherboard through bridging
with a USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Type-C port for convenient access.
Touch Panel
The touch panel can display a wide range of system information
and graphics.
Optimized Air Flow
Up to 10x system fans could be installed. Provides the whole
system with ventilation for better stability
ARGB Fan
Packed with premium quality system fans to cool your system for
the maximum performance
EK Distribution Plate Support
Designed in partner with EK, the gaming cases can fit an EK
distribution plate inside.
Ge
ne
ra
te
d
20
26
-0
3-
31
, c
he
ck
 fo
r t
he
 la
te
st
 v
er
sio
n
w
w
w
.m
si.
co
m
/d
at
as
he
et
. T
he
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
do
cu
m
en
t i
s
in
te
nd
ed
 fo
r i
nf
or
m
at
io
na
l p
ur
po
se
s
on
ly
 a
nd
 is
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.